
Calendar of Events—Spring Term 
 

 
January 
 
Friday 26th February    1.30 pm   Police Talk—Y6 
Friday 26th January    7.30pm   PTA Show 
Saturday 27th January   7.30pm   PTA Show 
Tuesday 30th January   9.10am   Ben Green Worship 
Wednesday 31st January   All Day   Maths in Motion 1 (x3 Y6 pupils) 
Wednesday 31st January   10.15am   Nursery Visit to the Park 
 
 
 
February 
 
 
Friday 2nd February    7.30pm   PTA Show 
Saturday 3rd February   7.30pm   PTA Show 
 
Monday 5th February   All Day   Y5 Viking Day 
Wednesday 7th February   All Day   Maths in Motion 2 (x3 Y6 pupils) 
Thursday 8th February   All Day   Y1 Y3 & Y5 Mini First Aid  
Friday 9th February    3.20pm   School Closes for Half Term  
     
 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE HALF-TERM HOLIDAY AT 3.20PM ON FRIDAY 9TH 

 FEBRUARY AND WILL RE-OPEN AT 8.45AM ON MONDAY 19TH FEBRUARY 
 
 

February 
 
 
Monday 19th February   1.30-3.20pm  Y4 Swimming begins 
Tuesday 20th February   9.10am   Open the Book 
Wednesday 21st February   3.20-4.15pm  Choir Recommences 
Friday 23rd February    All Day   Break the Rules Day 
 
Monday 26th February   1.30-3.20pm  Y4 Swimming 
Monday 26th February   4 pm—5 pm  Y5/6 Cross Country—Bishops 
Thursday 29th February   2.30pm    YR Stay and Play (Please Join Us) 

 
 
March 
 
Friday 1st March    9.15am   Y1 Class Worship 
 
Monday 4th March    10.00am   YR Vision Screening  
Monday 4th March    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Wednesday 6th March   1.00-8.00pm  Y3 Let’s Go Sing  
             (St Georges Hall-Blackburn) 

Thursday 7th March    All Day   World Book Day 
Friday 8th March    All Day   Quidditch Day 
 
Monday 11th March    All Day   Life Education 
Monday 11th March    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Tuesday 12th March    All Day   Life Education 
Tuesday 12th March    9.10am   Ben Green Worship 
 



 
 
March 
 
Monday 18th March    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Thursday 21st March    4.0-6.00pm  Y5/6 Cluster Tag Rugby  
             (Trinity & St Michaels Croston) 

Friday 22nd March    9.15am   Y2 Class Worship (Please join us) 

 
Monday 25th March    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Monday 25th March    2.00pm   Parents’ Evening 
Tuesday 26th March    9.10am   Open the Book 
Thursday 28th March   2.00pm   School Closes for Easter Holidays 
 
 
 

      SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE EASTER HOLIDAYS AT 2.00PM ON  
THURSDAY 28TH MARCH AND WILL RE-OPEN AT 8.45AM ON MONDAY 15TH APRIL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 
            
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 


